Fisher-Porter-Bottle
--------Ordering Guide and Introduction
by Yi Shu, updated: April 27th, 2008
As the following picture shows, a Fisher-Porter-Bottle contains three major parts.
They are ordered from different companies.
Place the order:
Part I:
This part is ordered from Imperial Supplies LLC. The website of this company is:
The order number of each item is as following:
1: 95930
2: 97473
3: 97472
Part II:
This part is ordered from North Houston Valve & Fitting Co. The website of this
company is:
STN
The order number of each item is:
1: B-4-TA-1-4
2: B-4JN
3: B-401-PC
4: B-400-3-4TMT
5: B-4-CS
6: B-4JN1
7: B-4-HC-A-401
8: SS-RL3S4
9: PGI-63C-PG300-LAO1
10: B-4-HRN-2
Part III:
This part is ordered from Andrews Glass Co.. The website of this company is:
In order to see the details of this part, let’s have a look at this picture:
The order number of each item is as following:
1 & 2 & 3: 110108 0003
4: 110551 0003
If you want order them separately, you can follow the following:
1: 110585 001
2: 110957 001
3: 110452 0003
And the details about 1 & 2 are as following:
(For more details, please check the following link: